
Saturday 01/03/2025 10:30 Shabbat Shekalim

Saturday 01/03/2025 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 02/03/2025 10:00-12:00 Activity Leads social and induction workshop

Tuesday 04/03/2025 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 04/03/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 05/03/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 06/03/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 06/03/2025 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Friday 07/03/2025 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 08/03/2025 09:15 Breakfast Club: "Who Knows?"

Saturday 08/03/2025 10:30 Shabbat Zachor

Sunday 09/03/2025 09:45-11:15 Stay & Play at HaMakom

Monday 10/03/2025 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 11/03/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 12/03/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 13/03/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 13/03/2025 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Friday 14/03/2025 17:15
Purim Celebration - Children 17:15; Purim Play 18:00 folowed 
by Packing Mishloach Manot and Shared Meal

Saturday 15/03/2025 10:30 Shabbat Ki Tissa.  Kiddush sponsored by Ruth Evans

Tuesday 18/03/2025 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 18/03/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 19/03/2025 19:30 - 21:30 Israeli Dancing Celebrates 20 years

Thursday 20/03/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 20/03/2025 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 20/03/2025 20:00 Mancom

Saturday 22/03/2025 10:30 Shabbat Parah.  Kiddush sposored by Roz Hyman

Sunday 23/03/2025 10:00-13:45 Activity Leads social and induction workshop

Sunday 23/03/2025 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Sunday 23/03/2025 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club - Crazy Golf outing

Tuesday 25/03/2025 17:00-19:30 Ifta (Setting up from 3:00)

Wednesday 26/03/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 27/03/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 27/03/2025 11:00 Bistro

Thursday 27/03/2025 15:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Saturday 29/03/2025 10:30
Shabbat HaChodesh. Kiddush sponsored by Paul Decker & 
Reva Braham

Sunday 30/03/2025 19:30 Films@434: "Outback Rabbis"

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2025                                                               

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Tuesday 01/04/2025 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 01/04/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 02/04/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 03/04/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 03/04/2025 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Friday 04/04/2025 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 05/04/2025 10:30
Shabbat Vayikra - baby blessing, Matan Harry Dolev (son of 
Yoav Dolev and Hannah Grant).  Kiddush sponsored by Robin 
and Pauline Grant

Saturday 05/04/2025 11:15 Torah Tots

Tuesday 08/04/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 09/04/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 10/04/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 10/04/2025 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Saturday 12/04/2025 10:30 Shabbat HaGadol

Saturday 12/04/2025 1st Seder Night

Sunday 13/04/2025 10:30 First Day Pesach Service

Sunday 13/04/2025 18:30 Communal Seder

Tuesday 15/04/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 16/04/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 17/04/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 17/04/2025 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Friday 18/04/2025 10:45 Matza Ramble plus Tea at Brahams

Saturday 19/04/2025 10:30 Shabbat service (Seventh Day Pesach)

Sunday 20/04/2025

Tuesday 22/04/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 23/04/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 24/04/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 24/04/2025 11:00 Bistro

Thursday 24/04/2025 15:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 24/04/2025 20:00 Book Group

Thursday 24/04/2025 Yom HaShoah

Saturday 26/04/2025 10:30 Shabbat Shemini

Sunday 27/04/2025 10:30-12:00
Open meeting re proposed merger between Reform and 
Liberal Judaism

Sunday 27/04/2025 14:00-16:30 Music Group at  the Mattisons

Sunday 27/04/2025 17:00-20:00 Sababa

Tuesday 29/04/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 30/04/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Wednesday 30/04/2025 20:00 Pinner & District Faiths Forum

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR APRIL 2025                                                               

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


